sleeping buety and smudge

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adverb

Animal

Animal Plural

Article

Conjunction

Event

First Name

Name Of A Person

Location

Noun

Plura Noun

Number

Preposition

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun Plura

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Past Tense Verb

Present Tense Verb

Y ear

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adverb

Anima

Animal Plural

Article

Conjunction

Event

First Name

Name Of A Person

Location

Noun

Plura Noun

Number

Preposition

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun Plura

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Past Tense Verb

Present Tense Verb

Y ear

Adjective

Adverb

Animal

Animal Plural




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Article

Conjunction

Event

First Name

Name Of A Person

Location

Noun

Plural Noun

Number

Preposition

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun Plura

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Past Tense Verb

Present Tense Verb

Year

Y ear

Adjective

Adverb

Animal

Animal Plural

Article

Conjunction




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Event

First Name

Name Of A Person

Location

Noun

Plural Noun

Number

Preposition

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun Plura

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Past Tense Verb

Present Tense Verb

Year

Adjective

Adverb

Animal

Animal Plural

Article

Conjunction

Event

First Name

Name Of A Person




99. Location

100. Noun

101. Plura Noun

102. Number

103. Preposition

104. Pronoun

105. Proper Noun

106. Proper Noun Plural

107. Verb

108. Verb Ending In Ing

109. Past Tense Verb

110. Present Tense Verb

111. Year

112. Adjective

113. Adverb

114. Animal

115. Anima Plurd

116. Article

117. Conjunction

118. Event

119. First Name

120. Name Of A Person

121. Location

122. Noun

123. Plural Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

Number

Number

Preposition

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun




sleeping buety and smudge

is her

hides her puppy in the

closet.Her door opens.it is Sleeping buety's mom.She Sleeping buety has to put away because

her little brother is drying.She talks to saying don't think about the puppy.She runs back up to

her room.Her room is a mess.So she picks up after Smudge.Sleeping buety puts the puppy under her covers.Then
they sleep together.Sleeping buety knows Smudge is her best freind.Ring goes Sleeping buety's alarm clock.She
got up,got dressed, and went to work.Sleeping buety didn't forget about Smudge she toke him with her.She takes

him to hospice.Sleeping buety got dustpans,buckets,and disenfectant.She's cleaning all the rooms and floors.

Sleeping



buety likes cleaning.She has Smudge in the pocket of her bright yellow apron.Sleeping buety gets the mops,
brooms, and polishers.Jan isin the hospital he is old and looks ugly with a disease that is making him die.
Sometimes tears trickle out of his nearly blind eyes.Sleeping buety puts the puppy on Jan's bed.Jan saysjust a
smudge dark and thats how they came up with a name.At lunch Sleeping buets gives some of her sandwich to
Smudge.When Sleeping buety gets home people are asking a whole bunch of questions.But Sleeping buety will
not answer she doesn't want to get rid of Smudge.Her lips are tight.Her eyes are squinty.An evil king takes

Smudge away from Sleeping buety. Saturday she gets Smudge back and keeps him at work.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

