sleeping buety and smudge

1.	Adjective
2.	Adverb
3.	Animal
4.	Animal Plural
5.	Article
6.	Conjunction
7.	Event
8.	First Name
9.	Name Of A Person
10.	Location
11.	Noun
12.	Plural Noun
13.	Number
14.	Preposition
15.	Pronoun
16.	Proper Noun
17.	Proper Noun Plural
18.	Verb
19.	Verb Ending In Ing
20.	Past Tense Verb
21.	Present Tense Verb
22.	Year
23.	Adjective

24.	Adverb
25.	Animal
26.	Animal Plural
27.	Article
28.	Conjunction
29.	Event
30.	First Name
31.	Name Of A Person
32.	Location
33.	Noun
34.	Plural Noun
35.	Number
36.	Preposition
37.	Pronoun
38.	Proper Noun
39.	Proper Noun Plural
40.	Verb
41.	Verb Ending In Ing
42.	Past Tense Verb
43.	Present Tense Verb
44.	Year
45.	Adjective
46.	Adverb
47.	Animal
48.	Animal Plural

49.	Article
50.	Conjunction
51.	Event
52.	First Name
53.	Name Of A Person
54.	Location
55.	Noun
56.	Plural Noun
57.	Number
58.	Preposition
59.	Pronoun
60.	Proper Noun
61.	Proper Noun Plural
62.	Verb
63.	Verb Ending In Ing
64.	Past Tense Verb
65.	Present Tense Verb
66.	Year
67.	Year
68.	Adjective
69.	Adverb
70.	Animal
71.	Animal Plural
72.	Article
73.	Conjunction

74. Event
75. First Name
76. Name Of A Person
77. Location
78. <u>Noun</u>
79. Plural Noun
80. Number
81. Preposition
82. Pronoun
83. Proper Noun
84. <u>Proper Noun Plural</u>
85. <u>Verb</u>
86. <u>Verb Ending In Ing</u>
87. Past Tense Verb
88. Present Tense Verb
89. <u>Year</u>
90. Adjective
91. Adverb
92. Animal
93. <u>Animal Plural</u>
94. Article
95. Conjunction
96. Event
97. First Name
98. <u>Name Of A Person</u>

99.	Location
100.	Noun
101.	Plural Noun
102.	Number
103.	Preposition
104.	Pronoun
105.	Proper Noun
106.	Proper Noun Plural
107.	Verb
108.	Verb Ending In Ing
109.	Past Tense Verb
110.	Present Tense Verb
111.	Year
112.	Adjective
113.	Adverb
114.	Animal
115.	Animal Plural
116.	Article
117.	Conjunction
118.	Event
119.	First Name
120.	Name Of A Person
121.	Location
122.	Noun
123.	Plural Noun

124.	Number
125.	Number
126.	Preposition
127.	Pronoun
128.	Pronoun
129.	Pronoun
130.	Proper Noun
131.	Pronoun
132.	Proper Noun
133.	Proper Noun
134.	Proper Noun
135.	Proper Noun

sleeping buety and smudge

Past tens	se verb Pres	sent tense verb	Year	Adjective	Adverb	
Animal	Animal plural	Article	Conjunction	Event	First nan	10
Name of a person	Location	Noun	Plural noun	Number	Pre	position
Pronoun	Proper noun	Proper noun plural	Verb	Verb endir	ig in ing	Past
erb P	resent tense verb	Year	Adjective	Adverb	Animal	_
Animal plural	Article	Conjunction	Event	First name	Name	of a person
Location	Noun	Plural noun	Number	Preposition	Pronoun	
Proper noun	Proper noun plural	Verb	Verb endir	ig in ing	Past tense verb	
Present tense verb	Year	Year	Adjective	Adverb	Animal	
Animal plural	Article	Conjunction	Event	First name	Name	of a person
Location	Noun	Plural noun	Number	Preposition	Pronoun	
Proper noun	Proper noun plural	Verb	Verb endir	ig in ing	Past tense verb	
Present tense verb	Year	Adjective	Adverb	Animal	Animal	plural
Article	Conjunction	Event	First name	Name of a person	L	ocation
Noun	Plural noun	Number	Preposition	Pronoun	Proper no	111
Proper noun plural	Verb	Verb ending in i	ng Past	tense verb	Present tense ve	rb
Year	Adjective	Adverb	Animal	Animal plural	Article	
Conjunction	Event	First name	Name of a person	Location	1	Noun
Plural noun	Number	Number	Preposition	Pronoun	_is her	Pronoun
Pronoun	Proper noun	Pronoun	Proper noun	Proper noun	<u>hides</u> h	ner puppy in

they sleep together.Sleeping buety knows Smudge is her best freind.Ring goes Sleeping buety's alarm clock.She got up,got dressed, and went to work.Sleeping buety didn't forget about Smudge she toke him with her.She takes him to hospice.Sleeping buety got dustpans,buckets,and disenfectant.She's cleaning all the rooms and floors. Sleeping

buety likes cleaning.She has Smudge in the pocket of her bright yellow apron.Sleeping buety gets the mops, brooms, and polishers.Jan is in the hospital he is old and looks ugly with a disease that is making him die. Sometimes tears trickle out of his nearly blind eyes.Sleeping buety puts the puppy on Jan's bed.Jan says just a smudge dark and thats how they came up with a name.At lunch Sleeping buets gives some of her sandwich to Smudge.When Sleeping buety gets home people are asking a whole bunch of questions.But Sleeping buety will not answer she doesn't want to get rid of Smudge.Her lips are tight.Her eyes are squinty.An evil king takes Smudge away from Sleeping buety. Saturday she gets Smudge back and keeps him at work.

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.